IFU-NLRS-V009
MEDICAL
EN
3
ES
6
FR
9

Reference: Dr. Les Nathanson, Department of Surgery,
Royal Brisbane Hospital, Brisbane, Australia.
Reorder codes
NLRS-1100 Small retractor only.
NLRS-1010 Medium retractor only.
NLRS-1001 Large retractor only.
NLRS-1002 Extra Large retractor only.
PRECAUTIONS
• Ensure that NLR is operated and used only by the
persons trained in the procedure.
• Read, follow, and keep the instructions for use.